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Alvaro s.n.c. was founded by former employees 

of the Cattaneo company in Olginate and is 
specialized in the manufacturing of decoilers, 

strip straighteners, feeders as well as complete 
feeding lines for presses. Thanks to the 

extensive experience gained in this sector we are 
able to produce decoilers, strip straighteners, 

feeders and complete feeding lines for presses 
providing a high quality level which enables us 

to look at the future with confidence and with a 
strong commitment to meeting our customers‘ 

requirements according to the motto “We put our 
skills at your service”.



1 MOTORIZED DECOILER
        UNMOTORIZAD DECOILER
        DOUBLE MOTORIZED DECOILER

2 STRIP STRAIGHTENER/ FEEDING
        MOTORIZED STRIP STRAIGHTENER

3 FEEDER UNIT

4 UNIT

5 PNEUMATIC  SHEAR
        HYDRAULIC SHEAR
        CUTTER LINE

6 SPECIAL MACHINES 

7 COMPACT FEEDER LINE

8  TRADITIONAL FEEDER LINE

9 NOTCHING LINE



ASM- ASF - ASMD 
MOTORIZED DECOILER

UNMOTORIZAED DECOILER
DOUBLE MOTORIZED DECOILER

CAPACITY KG

600

1000

1500

2000

3000

4000

5000

OUTER DIAMETER

1300

1300

1300

1400

1600
1600 
1600

EXPANSION JAWS

300-600

350-650

350-650

350-650

400-650

470-570

470-570

OPTIONS:

•	 Hydraulic pressure arm
•	 Pneumatical hydraulic pressure arm
•	 Cradle	of	load	fixed
•	 Variable speed with inverter
•	 Hydraulic translation
•	 Unwinding arm
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ASM - ASF - ASMD
MOTORIZED DECOILER

UNMOTORIZAED DECOILER
DOUBLE MOTORIZED DECOILER



WIDTH 
35 200
35 400
35 600 
35 800

60 200
60 400
60 600
60 800

THICKNESS
0,3-1,5 mm
0,3-1,5 mm
0,3-1,5 mm
0,3-1,5 mm

0,6-3 mm
0,6-3 mm
0,6-3 mm
0,6-3 mm

DIAMETER
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm

60 mm 
60 mm
60 mm 
60 mm

NR. REELS
8+6
8+6
8+6
8+6

2+9+2
2+9+2
2+9+2
2+9+2

RMA-RM
STRIP STRAIGHTENER/FEEDING
MOTORIZED STRIP STRAIGHTENER2



OPTIONS:

•	Pneumatic head’s opening 
for the cleaning of the reels

•	Ultrasonic loop-control
•	Hydraulic opening of the 

head to release
•	 Introduction group boards
•	Automatic straightener
•	Motorized rised stand 

WIDTH 
80 200
80 400
80 600
80 800

THICKNESS
3-5 mm
3-5 mm
3-5 mm
3-5 mm

DIAMETER
35-60-80-100 mm
35-60-80-100 mm
35-60-80-100 mm
35-60-80-100 mm

NR. REELS
2+9+2
2+9+2
2+9+2
2+9+2



WIDTH 
80 200
80 400
40 600
80 800

95 200
95 400
95 600
95 800

THICKNESS
0,4-1,5 mm
0,4-1,5 mm
0,4-1,5 mm
0,4-1,5 mm

0,4-3 mm
0,4-3 mm
0,4-3 mm
0,4-3 mm

FEEDER

ALM
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WIDTH 
120

200

300

THICKNESS
0,6-3 mm

0,6-3 mm

0,6-3 mm

NR. REELS
6+5

6+5

6+5

DIAMETER
60

60

60

DECOILER COMBINED WITH STRIP STRAIGHTENER4
SRC



5  PNEUMATIC  SHEAR
HYDRAULIC SHEAR
CUTTER LINE

CP - CH



6  HORIZONTAL DECOILER
TIPPER DECOILER

SPECIAL MACHINES



7  COMPACT FEEDER  LINE



8  TRADITIONAL FEEDER LINE



9  NOTCHING LINE


